
Department of Public Works
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.
Racine, Wl 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.91 91 - Engineering

Ald. Sandy'Weidner
Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, 'Wisconsin

Dear Ald. Weidner:

Submitted for your review and approval is Amendment No. 1 to Contract 32-12 (K2-037),
Professional Services-Design of Recycling Brochures, Corporate Images, Inc., consultant, to
extend design services for recycling brochures for 2013 for the not-to-exceed amount of
$5,100.00.

Funding for these professional services is available in Account 289.000.5540, Public
Education.

City of Racine, Wlsconsin

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works/City Engineer

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Commissioner of Public WorksiOperations

John C. Rooney, P.E.
Asst. Commissioner of Public Works/Engineering

February 8, 2013

TME:das



417

SIXTH

STREET

RACINE

WISCONSIN

USA

s3403

PHONE

262 633 7772

FAX

262 633 5310

WEB SITE

www.corporate

-images.com

February '1,,2073

Thomas Eeg
Asst. Commissioner of Public Works/Operations
City of Racine - Dept. of Public Works
730 Washington Avenue
Racine, WI 53403

Re: Request for extension of Corporate Images, Inc. 201.2Proposal (attached)

Corporate Images, Inc. will provide the same services, described
in the attached 2012Proposaf again in 2013. This extension of
the 2012 Proposal suggests the same "not to exceed" fee of:

$ 5,100.00

E-MAIL

resu lts@corporate

-images.com

Submitted by:

Maureen Bugg
Account Executive/PR Director
Corporate Images, Inc.



417 Thomas Eeg
Asst. Commissioner of Public Works/Operations

slxrH City of Racine - Department of Public Works
730 Washington Avenue

srREEr Racine, wI 53403

RACINE

February 28,2012
WISCONSIN

- Corporate Images,Inc. provides the following "not to exceed"
USA

tee tor work related to recycling information/updates to
appear on the cityofracine.org website.

53403

PHONE

262 633 7772

FAX

262 633 5310
Making changes to the 2013 recycling magnet and brochure

wEB strE and providing any support needed to facilitate the mailing
of the magneVmap and brochure to City of Racine

wwwcorporate residents. $ 2,500

-rmages'com 
Total not to exceed fee: $ 5,100

E-MAIL

resulrs@corporate Submittedby:
Maureen Bagg

-images.com Corporatelmages,Inc.

Updating all recycling related PDF's such as holiday
collection dates, leaf collection, etc. and providing these
updates to the Public Works Department and IS
for uploading. $ 2,600


